
BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
OF OREGON

UM 1396

In the Matter of:
PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION OF
OREGON Investigation into
determination of resource sufficiency,
pursuant to Order No. 06-538

)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Request for Change in Service List
of PacifiCorp

PacifiCorp respectfully requests a change to the official service list in this

proceeding. Please modify contact information for Jordan White as follows:

Jordan A. White
Senior Counsel
PacifiCorp
1407 W. North Temple, Suite 320
Salt Lake City, Utah 84116
Telephone: (801) 220-2279
Facsimile: (801) 220-4615
Email: Jordan.White@PacifiCorp.com

DATED this 12th day of February, 2010.

Counsel for PacifiCorp
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I certify that I have cause to be served the foregoing REQUEST FOR CHANGE

TO SERVICE LIST OF PACIFICORP in OPUC Docket No. UM 1396 by first class

mail or electronic mail to the parties on the attached service list.

DATED this 12th day of February, 2010.

----"~-+------_._---
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Docket No. UM 1396

Service List

Kip.Pheil(G1State. Or.Us
Janet.Prewitt@Doj.State.Or.Us

1
Wcarey@IToodriverattorney~.Com

Vijay.A.Satyal@State.Or.Us

Bob(a~Oregoncub.Org

CatriQna@Or~goncub.Org

Ias(a1Dvclaw.Corn
Pwoodincq1Communityrenewa~les.Org

Elaine.Prause@Energytrust.Org
1

Michael.Weirich@Doj.State.Or.LL~
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RaIlphin@Idahopower.Com

John.VoLkman@Energytrust.Org

~:bearrycq1Idahopower.Com

Bkline@ldahopowcr.Com

Myoungbloodczv,Idahopower.Com Wendy(a),Mcd-Law.Com

1
Robin. Straughan@State.Or.Us

Lisa(i:i!Mcd-Law.Com

Ed.Durrenbcrgcr@State.Or.Us
Jordan.Whitc@Pacificorp.Com

Oregondockets(cl),Pacificorp.Com
Pge.Opu<;Eilings@Pgn.Com
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Richard.George@Pgn.Com

Peter@Richardsonandoleary.Com

Zigzagtom@Gmail.Com

Consultrfi@AoI.Com

Dlokting@Stollberne.Com
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